

CR NO 477-2025
SHIVAM JINDAL VS. MADHU DWIVEDI

15.09.2025

Revision petition received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. counsel for petitioner (through VC).

Heard.

Issue notice of the revision to the respondent on filing of PF/RC for 22.01.2026.

(Deepak Wason)
ASJ-04: South-west District:
Dwarka Courts: New Delhi
15.09.2025