

CR NO 477-2025
SHIVAM JINDAL VS. MADHU DWIVEDI

04.06.2026

Present: Sh. Vishal Chabra, Ld. counsel for the petitioner with
petitioner.

Sh. Anand Kumar & Sh. Pushkar Kumar, Ld. counsels for
the respondent with respondent.

At joint request, put up with the connected matter on

04.07.2026.

(Deepak Wason)
ASJ-04: South-west District:
Dwarka Courts: New Delhi
04.06.2026